
# Nome/Name Ruolo/Ufficio (Rolle/Buro) Telefono/Telefon E-mail

1 Markus Kuntner Amministratore Unico 0471/255238 markus.kuntner@bolzanoairport.it

2 Mirko Kopfsguter Direttore Generale 0471/255203 am@bolzanoairport.it

3 Alessandro Simoni Ufficio Direzione  0471/255233 alessandro.simoni@bolzanoairport.it

4 Sylvia Treibenreif Amministrazione 0471/255221 sylvia.treibenreif@bolzanoairport.it

5 Evelyn Runggaldier Contabilità  0471/255234 evelyn.rungaldier@bolzanoairport.it

6 Matteo Marinotto PH Maintenance 0471/255258 matteo.marinotto@bolznaoairport.it

7  Jessica Mucka PH Terminal 0471/255206 jessica.mucka@bolzanoairport.it

8  Davide Santachiara Vice PH Terminal 389/9057107 davide.santachiara@bolzanoarport.it

9 Stefano Tosetto Safety Compliance Monitoring Manager 0471/255259  stefano.tosetto@bolzanoairport.it

10 Alex Dallago Coordinator Airside & Landside 0471/955276 alex.dallago@bolznoairport.it

11 Daniela Lintner Staff Member Landside 349/3758775 daniela.lintner@bolzanoairport.it

12 Nicole Lirussi Staff Member Landside 338/1504482 nicole.lirussi@bolznaoairport.it

13 Nicole Amend Staff Member Landside 0471/255207 nicole.amend@bolzanoairport.it

14 Martina Mariotti Staff Member Landside 0471/955728 martina.mariotti@bolzanoairport.it

15 Anita Bravo Staff Member Landside 0471/255207 anita.bravo@bolzanoairport.it

16 Paola Chistè Staff Member Landside 0471/255207 paola.chistè@bolzanoairport.it

17 Katharina Geiser Staff Member Landside 0471/255255 katharina.geiser@bolzanoairport.it

18 Mirco Gentili Staff Member Landside 0471/255255 mirco.gentili@bolznaoairport.it

19 Elisa Guadagninin Staff Member Landside  0471/255255  elisa.guadagnini@bolzanoairport.it

20 Jenny Holzer Staff Member Landside 0171/255207 jenny.holzer@bolzanoairport.it

21 Alberto Virzì Staff Member Landside 0471/255255 alberto.virzì@bolzanoairport.it

22 Ario Barattini Staff Member Airside 0471/255237 ario.barattini@bolzanoairport.it

23 Hartmann Bernard Staff Member Airside 0471/255237 hartmann.paller@bolzanoairport.it

24 Hans mair Staff Member Airside 0471/255237 hans.mair@bolzanoairport.it

25 Harald Paller Staff Member Airside 0471/255237 harald.paller@bolznaoairport.it

26 Roberto Sala Staff Member Airside 0471/255237  roberto.sala@bolzanoairport.it

27 Urban Untermazoner Staff Member Airside 0471/200237 urban.ntermazoner@bolzanoairport.it

28 Elias Tomasi Staff Member Airside 0171/255237 elias.tomasi@bolznaoairport.it


